Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO683520

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER 4thJu|y202311:O7A|\/|

THIS ORDER HAS 2 ITEMS

Order point of Samantha Robbins
contact

Direct +44 (0) 1376538616
telephone

Email samantha.robbins@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £913.20
VAT £182.64
GROSS £1,095.84

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0683520
TM SO Reference S0893267

AMENDED
DEADLINE: 14/07/2023

Supplier product code B9911-B9919
Product size W360 x H460mm
TM product code 216673

TM product name Seabrook Eco Recycled Drawstring
Bags

Product Option 2 Colour Print (1 Position)

Requested product Black
colour

Requested print colour red 185c and white

Quantity Unit cost
2 Colour Print (1 120 £1.745
Position)
Set-up 2 £25.000
Delivery 1 £11.000
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£209.40

£50.00
£11.00
£270.40
£54.08
£324.48

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Page 1 of 2

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Badminton England
Samantha McLaughlin
Badminton Centre
Bradwell Road, Loughton
Lodge

Milton Keynes

MK8 9LA

United Kingdom

Deadline: 14/07/2023

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Samantha
Robbins immediately

Total Merchandise Ltd. Registered in England No. 05221288 Registered Office: 1 Nelson Street, Southend on Sea, Essex. SS1 1EG | VAT No. 848589067



AMENDED
DEADLINE: 14/07/2023

Supplier product code B9911-B9919
Product size W360 x H460mm
TM product code 216673

TM product name Seabrook Eco Recycled Drawstring
Bags

Product Option 2 Colour Print (1 Position)

Requested product Red
colour

Requested print colour black and white

Quantity Unit cost
2 Colour Print (1 350 £1.648
Position)
Set-up 2 £25.000
Delivery 1 £16.000
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£576.80

£50.00
£16.00
£642.80
£128.56
£771.36

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Badminton England
Samantha McLaughlin
Badminton Centre
Bradwell Road, Loughton
Lodge

Milton Keynes

MK8 9LA

United Kingdom

Deadline: 14/07/2023

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Samantha
Robbins immediately
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